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CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL REGULARIDAD SPORT

Puesto Participante Piloto

1 101 GARCIA BEJARANO, JOSE IGNACIO
2 102 LUQUE BARRAZA, JESUS

3 103 TRONCOSO LOZANO, ANTONIO

DIRECTOR DE CARRERA

Alas 21:30 h del 18 de octubre de 2025
Fdo: Manuel Alonso Martin

Lic: DC 339 ESP/AN

Copiloto
LUQUE JAIME, JOSE FRANCISCO
VILLEGAS MESA, MARIA LUISA

MUNOZ PARTIDO, CRISTIAN

Vehiculo
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen GolfGTI MK2

BMW 528i

Grupo
HN
PRE 90

A2

Total

100.1

257.2

6201.6

Ne ceros

N° unos

Sanciones

0.0

0.0

0.0

Bonificacione: TO1

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.7

7.9

403.8

TO2

123

29.1

641.5

TO3

10.2

6.5

314.6

TO4 TO5 TO6 TO8 TO9 T10

9.1 148 145 6.8 13.714.0

247 504 233 19.8 733222

1685.€ 815.7 457.1 395.5 996. 490.6



